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STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATION OF NGL WATER SOLUTIONS 
PERMIAN, LLC FOR APPROVAL OF SALT WATER 
DISPOSAL WELL IN LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

CASE NO. 20141

APPLICATION OF NGL WATER SOLUTIONS 
PERMIAN, LLC FOR APPROVAL OF SALT 
WATER DISPOSAL WELL IN LEA COUNTY,
NEW MEXICO CASE NO. 20142

WITHDRAWAL AND SUBSTITUTION OF COUNSEL

Montgomery & Andrews, P.A. hereby withdraws the appearance of Kaitlyn A. Luck and 

enters the appearance of Sharon T. Shaheen as counsel for NGL Water Solutions Permian, LLC in 

the above-captioned matters.

Respectfully submitted, 

Montgomery & Andrews, PA.

By: /s/Sharon T. Shaheen_________
Sharon T. Shaheen
Seth C. McMillan
Post Office Box 2307
Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2307
(505)982-3873
smcmillan@montand.com
sshaheen@montand.com

Attorneys for NGL Water Solutions Permian, LLC



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing Entry of Appearance was 
served on the following counsel of record by electronic mail on April 9, 2019:

Andrea Antillon 
New Mexico State Land Office 
P.O.Box 1148 
310 Old Santa Fe Trail 
Santa Fe, NM 87504 
aantillon@slo.state.nm.us 

Attorneys for the Commissioner of Public Lands, 
New Mexico State Land Office

James Bruce 
P.O. Box 1056 
Santa Fe, NM 87504 
jamesbruc@aol.com

Attorney for Kaiser-Francis Oil 
Company

Michael H. Feldewert 
Adam G. Rankin 
Julia Broggi 
Holland & Hart, LLP 
P.O. Box 2208 
Santa Fe, NM 87504 
mfeldewert@hollandhart.com 
agrankin@hollandhart.com 
ibroggi@hollandhart.com 

Attorneys for Invenergy, LLC

Gary W. Larson
Hinkle Shanor LLP
P.O. Box 2068
Santa Fe, NM 87504-2068
glarson@hinklelawfirm.com

Attorneys for Lucid Energy Group

/s/Sharon 7. Shaheen 
Sharon T. Shaheen
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